RYOBA ADVANTEX
Borewell Submersibles (TRS 30)
TARO “TRS 30 Series” - Three Phase Radial Flow Submersible Pumpsets for 6” Borewells
Approximate performance values of TRS 30 Series at 440V (-15% to +6%), 2880 rpm, 60 Hz
AC Power Supply
P
ip
e

D O L - Direct On Line    S D - Star Delta               Maximum outer diameter: 142 mm
# - E series is available (E - Economy pump + motor)          $ - ‘L’ series is available performing as TRS 43 series
PRODUCT TYPE KEY
T R S 45 08 - Taro, Radial flow, Six inch, 45 series, 8 Stages                                           T S 037 - Three phase, Six inch motor (037 - Power code)
T R S 45 08 T - Taro, Radial flow, Six inch, 45 series, 8 Stages (Trimmed impeller)
TRS 45/1.2/05/04
P
ip
e
si
ze
 (
m
m
)
S
ta
ge
s
C
on
ne
ct
io
n
F
L
C
ur
re
nt
 (
A
)                                                                                                                             CAPACITY
        Motor Gpm 0.0 33.0 39.6 46.2 52.8 59.4 66.0 72.6
     Pump   Motor         rating l/m 0.0 150 180 210 240 270 300 330
      Type   Type kW HP M3/hr 0.0 9.0 10.8 12.6 14.4 16.2 18.0 19.8
l/s 0.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5
TRS 4503 TS 015 DOL 1.5 2 3 30.0 27.9 27.0 26.4 24.0 22.8 20.4 17.4 4.5
TRS 4504* TS 022 DOL 2.2 3 4 40.0 37.2 36.0 35.2 32.0 30.4 27.2 23.2 6.5
TRS 4505* TS 030 DOL 3 4 5 50.0 46.5 45.0 44.0 40.0 38.0 34.0 29.0 8.5
TRS 4506* # / $ TS 037 DOL 3.7 5 6 60.0 55.8 54.0 52.8 48.0 45.6 40.8 34.8 10
TRS 4507* # TS 037 DOL 3.7 5 7 70.0 65.1 63.0 61.6 56.0 53.2 47.6 40.6 10
TRS 4508T* TS 037 DOL 3.7 5 8 80.0 74.4 72.0 70.4 60.0 60.8 54.4 46.4 10
TRS 4508* # / $ TS 037 DOL 3.7 5 8 80.0 74.4 72.0 70.4 64.0 60.8 54.4 46.4 10
TRS 4508* # TS 045 DOL 4.5 6 8 80.0 74.4 72.0 70.4 64.0 60.8 54.4 46.4 12
TRS 4509* # TS 056 DOL/SD 5.5 7.5 9 90.0 83.7 81.0 79.2 72.0 68.4 61.2 52.2 14.5
TRS 4510* # / $ TS 056 DOL/SD 5.5 7.5 10 100 93.0 90.0 88.0 80.0 76.0 68.0 58.0 14.5
TRS 4511 TS 067 SD 6.7 9 11 110 102 99.0 96.8 88.0 83.6 74.8 63.8 18
TRS 4512 TS 067 SD 6.7 9 12 120 112 108 106 96.0 91.2 81.6 69.6 18
TRS 4513* $ TS 075 SD 7.5 10 13 130 121 117 114 104 98.8 88.4 75.4 19.5
TRS 4514* TS 093 SD 9.3 12.5 14 140 130 126 123 112 106 95.2 81.2 25
TRS 4515* TS 093 SD 9.3 12.5 15 150 140 135 132 120 114 102 87.0 25
TRS 4516* $ TS 093 SD 9.3 12.5 16 160 149 144 141 128 122 109 92.8 25
TRS 4517* TS 112 SD 11 15 17 170 158 153 150 136 129 116 98.6 29
TRS 4518* TS 112 SD 11 15 18 180 167 162 158 144 137 122 104 29
TRS 4519* TS 112 SD 11 15 19 190 177 171 167 152 144 129 110 29
TRS 4520* $ TS 112 SD 11 15 20 200 186 180 176 160 152 136 116 29
TRS 4521* TS 130 SD 13 17.5 21 210 195 189 185 168 160 143 122 34
TRS 4522* TS 130 SD 13 17.5 22 220 205 198 194 176 167 150 128 34
TRS 4523* TS 130 SD 13 17.5 23 230 214 207 202 184 175 156 133 34
TRS 4524* TS 150 SD 15 20 24 240 223 216 211 192 182 163 139 39
TRS 4525* TS 150 SD 15 20 25 250 233 225 220 200 190 170 145 39
TRS 4526* TS 150 SD 15 20 26 260 242 234 229 208 198 177 151 39
TRS 4530* TS 150 SD 15 20 30 300 279 270 264 240 228 204 174 39
H
E